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PykoBoAuTEeNb KOMUTETa 06pa3oBaHns
agMUHUCYpaLmmnTopoa CtaBponons

E.B. BonocosLoBa
2024 T.

NPOoBeeHMS WKO/IbHOr0 3Tana BCEPOCCUNCKOM ONMMNMabl LLKObHUKOB
B 2024-2025 yyebHom roay B ropoge Crasponone

MpeomeTsol

MckyccTtBo (M XK)
Kutahckuin a3k
McnaHCKMl A3blK
OKOHOMMUKaA
®dusnyeckas KynbTypa
AcCTpoHOMMNSA
O6uiecTBo3HaHue
NntepaTypa
leorpacus

Mpaso

D unsnka

konorus

MNcTopusa

HemeLuKnin A3blK
buonorua (5-6 kn.)
buonorna (7-11 kn.)
PyCcCKWiA 13blK
AHTINNACKNRA A3bIK
OB3P

MaTtemaTtuka (4-6 kn.)
MaTemaTtuka (7-11 kn.)
Xumuna

Tpya (TexHonorus)
®paHUY3CKNIA A3bIK
MHpopmaTuka

MTanbAHCKNRA A3bIK

[Oata

npoBefeHus

17.09.2024
18.09.2024
19.09.2024
20.09.2024
23.09.2024
24.09.2024
25.09.2024
26.09.2024
27.09.2024
30.09.2024
01.10.2024
02.10.2024
03.10.2024
07.10.2024
08.10.2024
09.10.2024
10.10.2024
11.10.2024
14.10.2024
15.10.2024
16.10.2024
17.10.2024
18.10.2024
21.10.2024
22.10.2024
23.10.2024

[OaTa

n3gaHnga npmnkKasa

MUTOTOBbIX

pe3ynbLTaToB
20.09.2024
23.09.2024
24.09.2024
25.09.2024
26.09.2024

Ha OHNanH

30.09.2024
01.10.2024
02.10.2024
03.10.2024

Ha OHMalH

07.10.2024
08.10.2024
10.10.2024

Ha OHMalH

Ha OHMalH

15.10.2024
16.10.2024
17.10.2024

Ha OHNalH
Ha OHMalH

Ha OHMalH

23.10.2024
24.10.2024

Ha OHMalH

28.10.2024

[Oata

3aMO/THEHUSA U 3aKPbITUSA
noptana (go 22.00)

23.09.2024
24.09.2024
25.09.2024
26.09.2024
27.09.2024
nnatpopme «Cupuyc»
01.10.2024
02.10.2024
03.10.2024
04.10.2024
nnatpopme «Cupuyc»
08.10.2024
09.10.2024
11.10.2024
nnatpopme «Cupuyc»
nnatpopme «Cupuyc»
16.10.2024
17.10.2024
18.10.2024
nnatpopme «Cupuyc»
nnatpopme «Cupuycr
nnatpopme «Cupuyc»
24.10.2024
25.10.2024
nnatpopme «Cupuycr»
29.10.2024



